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Ronnie Burn Newcastle College

Rye Hill Campus, 
Scotswood Road, 
Newcastle Upon Tyne NE47SA Newcastle +44 (0)191 200 4234 Ronnie.burn@ncl-coll.ac.uk England

Karen D’ Haeseleer Artevelde University college Industrieweg 232 9030 Mariakerke +32477780912 karen.dhaeseleer@arteveldehs.be Belgium
Nico Dielen Grafisch Lyceum Utrecht Vondellaan 178 3521 GH Utrecht +31651844388 ndielen@glu.nl the Netherlands
Luis García Domínguez Ies Puerta Bonita Padre Amigó 5 208025 Madrid +34645064537 lgarcia@iespuertabonita.com Spain
Rasmus Gorell, Mackenhauer Tech College Aalborg Øster Uttrup Vej 1 9000 Aalborg +45 2526 6860 rmac@techcollege.dk Denmark
Ulla Gorm Pedersen Grafisk Uddannelsessekretariat Vesterbrogade 6 D 1620 København V +45 33 11 45 11 ugp@grafiske-uddannelser.dk Denmark

Mai Gythfeldt
Mediepedagogene and Grafisk 
Utdanningsfond PB 4727 Sofienberg 506 +4797596495 maigyth@gmail.com Norway

Vivian Heijmans Grafisch Lyceum Utrecht Vondellaan 178 3521 GH Utrecht +31626936262 Vheijmans@glu.nl the Netherlands
Mike Hopkins Cdi Yorkshire 2 Chantry Waters Wf1 5ED Wakefield +447801981308 mike@hiltopconsulting.org.com England

Nick Jordan Newcastle College

Rye Hill Campus, 
Scotswood Road, 
Newcastle Upon Tyne NE47SA Newcastle Nicholas.jordan@ncl-coll.ac.uk England

Joëlle Jutte Grafisch lyceum Utrecht Vondellaan 178 3521 GH Utrecht +31646076269 jjutte@glu.nl the Netherlands
Niels Edvard Killi Grafisk Utdanningsfond (Fellesforbundet) PO Box 9199 Grønland 134 Oslo +47 97651421 Niels.edvard.killi@fellesforbundet.no Norway
Carsten Kristiansen Tech College Aalborg Øster Uttrup Vej 1 9000 Aalborg +45 2526 6352 cakr@techcollege.dk Denmark
Marcel Lamain Stichting GOC De Schutteriij 10 3905 PL Veenendaal +31 318 539 111 m.lamain@goc.nl the Netherlands
Richard Leloux A&O-fonds Grafimedia Po Box 220 1180 AE Amstelveen +31630520506 r.leloux@aenofonds.nl the Netherlands
Matthew Lewis Newcastle College Newcastle +44 7912476965 Matthew.lewis@ncl-coll.ac.uk England

Bruno Maag Dalton Maag Ltd.

9th Floor, Blue Star 
House, 234-240 
Stockwell Road SW9 9SP London +44 758 5977 901 Bruno@daltonmaag.com England

Anders Mosumgaard
Grakom, Danish Association for 
Communication, Design & Media Helgavej 26 5230 Odense M +45 21 40 63 87 am@grakom.dk Denmark

Simon Santschi Aargau School of Design Weihermattstrasse 94 5000 Aarau +41 62 834 40 40 Simon.santschi@sfgaargau.ch Switzerland

Rosmarie Schmid Berufsbildungsstelle PBS
Speichergasse 35, P.O. 
Box 3001 Bern +41 79 664 79 88 rosmarie.schimd@pbs-opf.ch Switzerland

Laura Sedgwick Newcastle College

Rye Hill Campus, 
Scotswood Road, 
Newcastle Upon Tyne NE47SA Newcastle Laura.sedgwick@ncl-coll.ac.uk England

Kristin Mulleng Sezer Fellesforbundet, Norway Sagveien 24 459 Oslo +4791344677 kms@fellesforbundet.org Norway

Graham Stough Newcastle College

Rye Hill Campus, 
Scotswood Road, 
Newcastle Upon Tyne NE47SA Newcastle +44 7796923566 Graham.stouph@ncl-coll.ac.uk England

Ian Tonks Unite
128 Theobalds Road, 
Holborn WC1X 8TN London + 44 7770365759 Ian.Tonks@unitetheunion.org England

Trine Skaug Væråmoen
GU – The Norwegian graphic education 
fund IGMAS Brynsveien 5 667 Oslo +4790514165 trine@igm.no Norway

Rense van der Heide EGIN Zomer 84 8251 NN Dronten +31321381636 info@egin.nl the Netherlands
Bert van Toor Grafisch lyceum Utrecht Vondellaan 178 3521 GH Utrecht +31620746027 btoor@glu.nl the Netherlands
Jan Vermoesen Mediarte.be Landsroemlaan 20 1083 Brussels +32478265354 jan.vermoesen@mediarte.be Belgium
Aad Vollebregt Stichting GOC Postbus 347 3900AH Veenedaal +31625013796 a.vollebregt@goc.nl the Netherlands
Sjoerd Wanrooij Grafisch Lyceum Rotterdam Heer Bokelweg 255 30321 AD Rotterdam +31882001562 wanrooij@glr.nl the Netherlands
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Phil Wright Newcastle College

Rye Hill Campus, 
Scotswood Road, 
Newcastle Upon Tyne NE47SA Newcastle Philip.wright@ncl-coll.ac.uk England


